
Saturday 22 July 2017 Day ticket (bus only) Solent Go £8.00

From Eastleigh Connect Winchester Bus Eastleigh, bus station 10:00

Stagecoach E2 Winchester, Broadway 10:42

Connect Fair Oak Bus Eastleigh, bus station 11:01

Bluestar 2 Fair Oak, Square 11:21

Connect Winchester Train Eastleigh 10:14

South West Trains Winchester 10:24

Rail fare: public CDR Off-peak Day Return £4.70

Rail fare: Railcard CDR Off-peak Day Return £3.10

From Romsey Connect Winchester Bus Romsey, bus station 10:05

Stagecoach 66 Winchester, Broadway 10:47

From Southampton Connect Winchester Bus Southampton, Hanover Buildings 09:55

Bluestar 1 Winchester, Broadway 10:55

Connect Fair Oak Bus Southampton, Hanover Buildings 10:20

Bluestar 2 Fair Oak, Square 11:21

Rail fare: public CDR Off-peak Day Return £7.00

Rail fare: Railcard CDR Off-peak Day Return £4.60

Connect Winchester Train Southampton Central 10:17

South West Trains Winchester 10:32

Stagecoach 69 Bus Winchester, Broadway (stop 1) 11:15

Fair Oak, Square 11:47

Bishop's Waltham, Square 12:00

Bunch of Grapes

Crown

Stagecoach 69 Bus Bishop's Waltham, Square 13:00

Waltham Chase, Crossroads 13:14

Wheatsheaf

Stagecoach 69 Bus Waltham Chase, Crossroads 15:14

Fareham, West Street 15:33

First X4 Bus Fareham, bus station 15:53

Titchfield, Coach Hill 16:06

Wheatsheaf

First X4 Bus Titchfield, Coach Hill 17:36

Southampton, West Quay 18:28

Connecting transport

TOUR


